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BYT 4.4.

Celý tvar 4NP

4. nadzemní
2+kk

byt

Podlaží
Dispozice
Typ

Pozice na podlaží

Byt 4.4

www.bytovydumstodulky.cz 800 300 777   /   prodej@edgroup.cz

směr
Jeremiášova ul.

směr Poncarova ul.

4.4.01

4.4.02

4.4.03

4.4.04

4.4.05

Číslo

Zádveří

Obývací pokoj + kk

Ložnice

Koupelna + WC

Komora

Název

5,2 m2

23,1 m2

14,1 m2

4,5 m2

1,1 m2

 Plocha m2

48,0 m2

3,9 m2

51,9 m2

6,4 m2

Obytná plocha jednotky

Svislé konstrukce

Podlahová plocha

4.4.06    Terasa

Místnosti

4.4.01

4.4.02
4.4.03

4.4.04

4.4.05

4.4.06


